
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

42 

36 

7 

29 

95 

12 

46 

55 

48 

53 

27 

81 

15 

16 

41 

5 

22 

4 

94 

13 

Name 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Rocco SESSLER 

Filip NOVOTNY 

Maxime SCHMID 

Martin VINCZE 

Matteo MASILI 

Anakin ZELENAK 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Antoine NATIVI 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Julius COENEN 

Kyano SCHOO 

Loris DEKKERS 

Tom KUIL 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Niklas WANNENMACHER 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Nat 

DNK 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

CHE 

HUN 

ITA 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

FRA 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

Team 

MCA Racing 

BB64 Academy 

MCA Racing 

DG CORSE 

Team Schmid 

VM RACING TEAM 

Fairium Next Generation Riders Team 

JRP ACADEMY RACING TEAM 

Team Phommara 

Team Phommara 

CTM 83 Junior Team 

KINI Bikworld 

JRP ACADEMY RACING TEAM 

KS-Racing 

Junior Black Knights 

Beekman Racing 

Austrian Junior Cup 

KTM Braumandl 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Heating Factory Youngsters 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

In Session 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:48.030 

1:48.410 

1:48.445 

1:48.465 

1:48.549 

1:48.581 

1:48.678 

1:48.697 

1:48.778 

1:48.939 

1:49.040 

1:49.520 

1:49.900 

1:50.352 

1:50.683 

1:51.001 

1:51.198 

1:51.402 

1:51.672 

1:51.894 

Diff 

0.380 

0.415 

0.435 

0.519 

0.551 

0.648 

0.667 

0.748 

0.909 

1.010 

1.490 

1.870 

2.322 

2.653 

2.971 

3.168 

3.372 

3.642 

3.864 

Gap 

0.380 

0.035 

0.020 

0.084 

0.032 

0.097 

0.019 

0.081 

0.161 

0.101 

0.480 

0.380 

0.452 

0.331 

0.318 

0.197 

0.204 

0.270 

0.222 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:50.199 

1:49.841 

1:48.588 

1:50.179 

1:49.879 

1:49.609 

1:49.931 

1:49.906 

1:48.778 

1:50.799 

1:50.929 

1:51.275 

1:52.236 

1:51.668 

1:52.259 

1:52.404 

1:53.139 

1:54.682 

1:53.731 

1:53.755 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:48.030 

1:48.410 

1:48.445 

1:48.465 

1:48.549 

1:48.581 

1:48.678 

1:48.697 

1:48.788 

1:48.939 

1:49.040 

1:49.520 

1:49.900 

1:50.352 

1:50.683 

1:51.001 

1:51.198 

1:51.402 

1:51.672 

1:51.894 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.06.2023 13:48:52 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio PINERO ORTIZ E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK CZ/CZE 

Race Director FIME Carlos Pratola RA/ARG 

Sportkommissar/Steward FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA - FMNR Ales HOLAN /CZE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
        FIM Europe EMN: 742/05       

IDM Most / CZ 
Northern Talent Cup 

FP1 + FP2 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

31 

25 

65 

23 

86 

Name 

Delano GREVEN 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Jan VERNER 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Nat 

NLD 

CHE 

CZE 

BEL 

AUT 

Team 

DG Motorsport by Brouwer Motorsport 

KG Racing 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Junior Black Knights 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

In Session 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:52.193 

1:52.428 

1:52.644 

1:53.615 

1:54.428 

Diff 

4.163 

4.398 

4.614 

5.585 

6.398 

Gap 

0.299 

0.235 

0.216 

0.971 

0.813 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:52.972 

1:54.277 

1:53.836 

1:55.200 

1:56.941 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:52.193 

1:52.428 

1:52.644 

1:53.615 

1:54.428 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.06.2023 13:48:52 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio PINERO ORTIZ E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK CZ/CZE 

Race Director FIME Carlos Pratola RA/ARG 

Sportkommissar/Steward FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA - FMNR Ales HOLAN /CZE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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IDM Most / CZ 
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FP1 + FP2 
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